BAYARD-ALPERT TYPE
IONIZATION
GAUGE TUBES
INSTALLATION and OPERATING
INSTRUCTIONS
Phone:(215) 947-2500   fax:(215) 947-7464   e-mail:sales@televac.com     web site:www.televac.com
ETI  BAYARD ALPERT GAUGE MANUAL REV -
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

;
ETI  BAYARD ALPERT GAUGE MANUAL REV -                             Page 9 of 11
5.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
5.1 TUBULATED IONIZATION GAUGE TUBES
TFC PART # PART  DESCRIPTION
3200-0103-00 4336N Iridium/Thoria filament, Nonex ¾” tubulation
3200-1103-00 4336P Iridium/Thoria filament, Pyrex ¾” tubulation
3200-2103-00 4336K Iridium/Thoria filament, Kovar ¾” tubulation
3202-0102-00 4336TN 2 Tungsten filaments, Nonex ¾’ tubulation
3202-1102-00 4336TP 2 Tungsten filaments, Pyrex ¾’ tubulation
3202-2102-00 4336TK 2 Tungsten filaments, Kovar ¾’ tubulation
3200-0203-00 4336N/1 Iridium/Thoria filament, Nonex 1” tubulation
3200-1203-00 4336P/1 Iridium/Thoria filament, Pyrex 1” tubulation
3200-2203-00 4336K/1 Iridium/Thoria filament, Kovar 1” tubulation
3202-0202-00 4336TN/1 2 Tungsten filaments, Nonex 1’ tubulation
3202-1202-00 4336TP/1 2 Tungsten filaments, Pyrex 1’ tubulation
3202-2202-00 4336TK/1 2 Tungsten filaments, Kovar 1’ tubulation
3202-0103-00 4336S Test gauge, for testing control units, with sealed
off tubulation 3200-2113-00 8142K BA Platinum coated Kovar ¾” tubulation
3200-2213-00 8142K/1 BA Platinum coated Kovar 1” tubulation
3202-2112-00 8142TK BA Platinum coated dual tungsten ¾” tubulation